
CHAPTER NAME CHAPTER SPONSER SPONSER EMAIL CHAPTER ADVOCATE ADV EMAIL ADV PHONE CSADD 
FACEBOOK LINK

COMNAVREG MID-ATLANTIC RPCS Ariza, Lissett lissett.ariza.navy.mil YN1 Hollis, Tamara tamara.hollis@navy.mil  (757) 444-6454 ook.com/home.p
COMNAVREG MID-ATLANTIC YN1 Grenion, Monica monica.grenion@navy.mil  (757) 444-4111
COMNAVREG MID-ATLANTIC ABE1 Stone, Zachary zachary.b.stone@navy.mil (757)322-2797
COMNAVREG MID-ATLANTIC RP1 howell, Darrel
COMNAVREG MID-ATLANTIC BM2 Hornback, Cody cody.hornback@navy.mil (757)322-2851
COMNAVREG MID-ATLANTIC MC2 Redinger, Melissa melissa.redinger@navy.mil (757)322-2853
COMNAVREG MID-ATLANTIC
LS DAMNECK MA2 Mierzejewski, Seth seth.mierzejewski@navy.mil (401) 841-4041
VFC-12 "Fights On" YN3 James, Timothy timothy.m.james1@navy.mil (757)433-4841
VAW-121 PS1 Williams, Howard howard.d.williams@navy.mil (757)445-2163
CSCSU DAMNECK ET1 Jenko, Ronald M ronald.jenko@navy.mil (757)492-0874
COMNECC JEBLCFS LSC Bethany, Elizabeth MA1 Barnes, Stanfon A Stanfon.barnes@navy.mil (757)462-4316 ext. 144
USS San Jacinto (CG 56) FC1 Vendetti, David dvendett@cg56.navy.mil OS2 Thompson, Rod rthompso@cg56.navy.mil (716)946-5659 ook.com/profile.p
PNSY MM1 Painter, Douglas douglas.painter@navy.mil RP2 Burke, Mike mike.burke@navy.mil (207) 451-3872
SUBASE NEW LONDON ook.com/home.p
TPU NORFOLK SHC Christie, Allisia allisia.christie@navy.mil (757)444-7165
Command Chaplain TSC Hampton RP1 Howard, Stephanie stephanie.howard@navy.mil
NSA Saratoga Springs MAC Sulkey, Jeffrey jeffrey.sulkey@navy.mil (518) 886-0200
NAVWPNSTA Earle MACM Green lee.d.green@navy.mil BM1 Wilks, Andre ben.wright@navy.mil (732)866-2599/2500/2318/1035 
FISC Norfolk YN1 Wilson, Donnie Donnie.wilson@navy.mil
JEBLCFS West Campus Galley MMC Hines, Tyrelle B tyrelle.hines@navy.mil (757) 462-1654
US Naval Academy MIDN Rodriguez M135898@usna.edu
Sewells Point Precinct NOB MASN Stonecipher, Timothy timothy.stonecipher@navy.mil (757)322-2550
Camp Lejeune HM2 Smith, Nicole nicole.smith@med.navy.mil (910)450-4816
Hampton NCTAMS LANT IT1 Banks, Tracey tracey.banks@navy.mil (757) 836-7988
Joint Base Command Norfolk LS1 Augustus, Jewel jewel.augustus@navy.mil (757) 322-3821
NIOC Norfolk CTR1 Lagon, Jill Jill.lagon@navy.mil (757)417-7100 x 7
N l H lth Cli i  Ch l t  SC HM1 St ki  J h j h t ki @ d ilNaval Health Clinic Charleston, SC HM1 Stocking, Joseph joseph.stocking@med.navy.mil
2nd Medical Battalion (USMC) Camp Lejeune, NC HMC Eason, Vaughn vaugh.eason@usmc.mil
Naval Health Clinic Cherry Point, NC HM2 Dearing, Brian brian.dearing@med.navy.mil (252)466-0250
MD AS2 Miracle, Randy randy.miracle@navy.mil (301) 342-0669
Naval Health Clinic Quantico HM1 Crawford, David david.crawford@med.navy.mil (703) 432-6259 
COMNAVRESFORCOM GM1 Hill, Tyrone tyrone.hill2@navy.mil (757)322-6583
USS HARPERS FERRY (LSD 49) YN2 Hunt, Sheena hunt@lsd49.navy.mil
USS IWO JIMA (LHD 7) AOC Castetter, Roy castetter@lhd7.navy.mil HM2 Foreman, Jatasha foremanj@lhd7.navy.mil (757)444-8005 X7603/4160 
USS Milius (DDG 69) IT1 Shepherd, J shepherdj@ddg69.navy.mil BM2 Hughes
USS Philippine Sea (CG 58) FC2 Lynch, Leslie lynchln@cg58.navy.mil
Joint Region Marianas LSC Magaling, June June.Magaling@fe.navy.mil MA1 Walker, Stephen stephen.walker@fe.navy.mil (671) 349-4039
VX-20 PAX River, MD AWO2 McCullough, Carl carl.mccullough@navy.mil (301)757-9869 
USS Tortuga (LSD 46) OS2 Cobb, Yamil cobby@lsd46.navy.mil
USS Laboon (DDG 58) STG1 Hodge, Eric hodgee@ddg58.navy.mil
USS Gonzalez (DDG 66) CMDCM Ruhl, Diane STG3 Drilak, Andrew drilaka@ddg66.navy.mil
USS Theodore Roosevelt (CVN 71) HM2 Henry, Kevin henrykm@cvn71.navy.mil
USS McFaul (DDG 74) SHSA Garland, Mark mgarland@ddg74.navy.mil
USS Halyburton (FFG 40) CTTC Whiddon, Robert rwhiddon@ffg40.navy.mil
USS Enterprise (CVN 65) MM2 Barnes, Anwar E
USS G.W. Bush (CVN 77) MMC Lee, Derrick leedl@cvn77.navy.mil LN1 Stewart, Rasha stewartr@cvn77.navy.mil (757)443-8784
USS Kearsarge (LHD 3) BM2 Mecum, Erika mecume@lhd3.navy.mil BM3 Pounds, James poundsj@lhd3.navy.mil
USS Springfield (SSN761) YN1 Houston, David
USS Nebraska MM1 Therrien, Christopher chris.therrien@navy.mil
USS Fitzgerald (DDG 62) OS1 Quarterman, Jessie quarterj@ddg62.navy.mil GM2 Frazier fraziedr@ddg62.navy.mil
USS Abraham Lincoln (CVN 72) AO1 Herman, Benjamin M herman.benjamin@cvn72.navy.mil 1-360-476-3830



USS Barry (DDG 52) NC1 Carr, Kelly carrk@ddg52.navy.mil (757)445-6321
USS CARL VINSON (CVN 70) MC1 Perez, Richard richard.perez@cvn70.navy.mil
USS Monterey (CG 61) GSM1 Daley, Benjamin daleyb@cg61.navy.mil
USS Normandy (CG 60) CMDCM Callison, Jack callisonj@cg60.navy.mil DCC Granados, Arthur granadosa@cg60.navy.mil (757)444-4460
USS Normandy (CG 60) GSM2 Serrano serranod@cg60.navy.mil
USS Winston S. Churchill (DDG 81) CMDCM FC1 Roberts, John C john.dreadpirate@gmail.com
USS Cape St. George (CG 71) YN1 Tate, Kenneth kenneth.tate@cg71.navy.mil ook.com/pages/C
USS George Washington (CVN 73) DC2 Cash, Charles cashc@cvn73.navy.mil
USS William P. Lawrence (DDG 110) GSM1 Brightman, Michael brightmn@ddg110.navy.mil LSSN Bond, Ellery bondem@ddg110.navy.mil
USS Jason Dunham (DDG 109) FCCS Compton, Stephen comptose@ddg109.navy.mil IT1 Lee, Gregory leegd@ddg109.navy.mil 444-8100 Ext 374
VAW-121 PS1 Williams, Howard howard.d.williams@navy.mil (757)445-2163
VQ3 Detachment Travis, AFB AMCS Baker, Brennon brennon.baker@navy.mil AM1 O'Bryne, Patrick patrick.obryne@navy.mil (707)424-3709 ook.com/pages/V
VQ3 Detachment Travis, AFB AM2 Worley, Robert robert.c.worley@navy.mil
C2F MCCTLAM FC1 Chamberlin, R Scott
GNOC DET ITCS Boyd, Jeanette C jeanette.boyd@navy.mil (757)443-2186
HSC-84 Red Wolves AEC Marshall, Paul paul.w.marshall@navy.mil (757)445-0607
Navy Cargo Handling Batallion 1 EM1 Sayles, Joe (retired) joe.sayles@navy.mil (757) 887-7463
VR-58 Safety LCDR Currie, John john.s.currie@navy.mil
NOSC Amityville, Training DC2 Kotouc, Zach zach.kotouc@navy.mil
AIRTEVRON TWO ONE AD1 High, William william.high@navy.mil (301) 757-2024
ADCO, DAPA NSA BAHRAIN OSC Ramirez, Ruben ruben.ramirez@navy.mil
VFA 213 Black Lion
CHINFO Pentagon FCPOA IT1 Simmons, Tamika tamika.simmons@navy.mil (703) 692-4720 ook.com/home.p
EODMU FIVE UNIT FIVE ND2 Melius, Joshua (Guam) joshua.melius@fe.navy.mil
MAREXCECRON TWO GM1 Pearson, Erica erica.n.pearson@navy.mil (708) 539-9127
Naval District Washington (NDW) EMC Parrish, Antonio Antonio.parrish@navy.mil (202)433-2957 ook.com/#!/pages
NRS New York AT1 Lugavere, Brian brian.k.lugavere@navy.mil (631) 475-2020
USS Decatur DDG-73 ET1 Mcguirt, Shane mcguirt@ddg73.navy.mil
AIRTEVRONTHREEZERO (VX-30) YN3 Arce, Jamie jamie.arce@navy.mil (805)-989-8616/8376
FRC-MA Patuxent River, MD AS2 Miracle, Randy randy.miracle@navy.mil (301) 342-0669

PS1 Forrester, Dwight forrestd@lsd44.navy.mil OS1 Walker, Arturo arturo.walker@lsd44.navy.mil (757)462-7131
USS CONSTITUTION IC1 Campbell, John john.a.campbell3@navy.mil (617) 242-2543
USS Donald Cook DDG-75 FC1 Vanderhenst vanderhh@ddg75.navy.mil (757) 444-9307
VAQ 140 AT1 Mayfield  Caleb caleb mayfield@navy mil (360) 257-4979VAQ 140 AT1 Mayfield, Caleb caleb.mayfield@navy.mil (360) 257-4979
USS Helena (SSN 725) EM2 Mendez, Hector hector.g.mendez@navy.mil (207) 438-6766
FRC Norfolk AZ1 Lisa Booker    lisa.booker@navy.mil AZ1 Lisa Booker
FRC Norfolk harold.mack@navy.mil AD1 Harold Mack    harold.mack@navy.mil (757)444-5153
FRC Norfolk steven.tuttle@navy.mil PR2 Tuttle
NCTAMS LANT NMCI det Norfolk Va IT1Hansen, Jeffery L. Jeffery.hansen1@navy.mil
USS WASP RP1 Mautino, Cayce mautinoc@lhd1.navy.mil
NAVSTA NORFOLK MAC Waltz, Michael michael.watlz@navy.mil MA1 Sarah Monson sarah.monson@navy.mil (757) 967-4607
NIOC Norfolk CTN2 Powell, Ryan ryan.d.powell@navy.mil CTN3 Turner (757) 417-7114
VFA 143 Strike Fighter Squadron One Four Three AO2 Spade, Stephie stephiespade@yahoo.com
VFA 143 Strike Fighter Squadron One Four Three AT3 Zephir, Ahmad ahmad.zephir@navy.mil
VFA 143 Strike Fighter Squadron One Four Three AWRC Carlton, Bradford AZ2 Leigh, Katherine katherine.leigh@fe.navy.mil
VFA 143 Strike Fighter Squadron One Four Three MA1 Rodney, Gaynor A gaynor.rodney@fe.navy.mil
VFA 143 Strike Fighter Squadron One Four Three IS2 Ringleman, Janet janet.ringleman@navy.mil (619) 524-9545
VFA 143 Strike Fighter Squadron One Four Three GSM2 Perkey, Heath perkeyhe@ddg111.navy.mil
VFA 143 Strike Fighter Squadron One Four Three AE2 Spence, Julie spencej@lha5.navy.mil
VFA 143 Strike Fighter Squadron One Four Three CTR1 Karl Critdes critidek@ddg84.navy.mil GM1 Richard Young youngric@ddg84.navy.mil 
Naval Academy Prep School in Newport RI HM3 Harden, Amanda Haarden@naps.edu (401)841-1248
COMNAVELSG Williamsburg, VA IT1 Charles, De'Quincy dequincy.charles@navy.mil LS1 Lipscomb, Steve steve.lipscomb@navy.mil (757)-256-1382 
SPAWAR Atlantic AZ2(AW/SW) Mclean dave.mclean@navy.mil LSCS Sam Easley (757)443-0502
VAW-126 AE2 Joshua Saffa Joshua.saffa@navy.mil
VFA-31 Tomcatters CSADD Chapter NC1(AW/SW) Robinson shaton.robinson@navy.mil AMAN (AW) Justine Jones justine.jones@navy.mil 757-433-5176 Establishment in 
Riverine Squadron 3 CSADD IS1(SW) Daniel Clifford daniel.c.clifford@navy.mil YN3(EXW) Kelvin Mickens kelvin.mickens@navy.mil 757-637-9323 Establishment in 
Training Support Center Hampton Roads ATC (AW/SW) Daniel Johnsondaniel.h.johnson@navy.mil AD2(AW) John Jones john.jones6@navy.mil 757-492-1822 http://www.faceb
EOD Expeditionary Support Unit Two EM1 Vanni, Joseph
CCSG12 FCCM manning OS2 Rodriguez, Mandy



IT1 Khan, Rooya rooya.khan@cvn65.navy.mil
USS MITSCHER(DDG-57) CMC MULLINAX CMC@DDG57.navy.mil
USS TRUXTUN HM3 Albert, Danielle
USS LABOON(DDG 58) STG1 Johnson, Troy johnsont@ddg58.navy.mil
Navy Cyber Defense Operation Command ITC Scott, Tyree tscott@ncdoc.navy.mil
Naval Hospital Beaufort WE HMC Hughes, Amanda HM3 Lanier, Tegan

HM3 Thomas, Darquita
CNRFC ADCS Haynes, Gregson gregson.haynes@navy.mil YN2 Smith, Casey casey.j.smith1@navy.mil
USS NITZE ITCM Heeter PS1 Yi 757 445-6157
USS STOUT (DDG 55) DC1 Bugg
Marine Corps Security Force Regiment HM2 Harrison, Bernard
NOPF Dam Neck LSCS Finch LN1 Lopez  

STG2 Compton nicholas.compton@navy.mil
BMU2 BM3 Broman, Kellon kellon.broman@navy.mil 224 772-5828

ENFN Markie 732 895-9340
TRAINING SUPPORT CENTER HAMPTON RD AD2 JONES, JOHN JOHN.JONE6@NAVY.MIL 757 492-1822
NCTAMS LANT DET HR IT1 CHEEKS, MAURICE MAURICE.CHEEKS@NAVY.MIL 757 836-5836
USS MASON HM1 PHIBBS, ROGER PHIBBSRD@DDG87.NAVY.MIL HN BRAU, LISA BRAULM@DDG87.NAVY.MIL 757 836-5836

CS2 BRYANT, TREMECIA BRYANTTL@DDG87.NAVY.MIL 757 836-5836
USS DWIGHT D EISENHOWER FCC SMITH, MICHAEL SMITHMG@CVN69.NAVY.MIL PS3 VANN, LACEY 757 445-3050











https://www.cnic.navy.mil/cnrma/Programs/CSADD/index.htm

xfer to Region NDW
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Joint Region Marianas LSC Magaling, June June.Magaling@fe.navy.mil MA1 Walker, Stephen stephen.walker@fe.navy.mil (671) 349-4039
ADCO, DAPA NSA BAHRAIN OSC Ramirez, Ruben ruben.ramirez@navy.mil




















